
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                   VARSITY GILS - DIV. 5
                                Team Results   Event No. 13
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    42  BIG VALLEY CHRISTIAN (71563:00  357815:00)
===================================
  1      3  Amanda       Shortley          F 10 5 BIG VALLEY CHRISTIAN 23:56
  2      4  Laura        Polacci           F 12 5 BIG VALLEY CHRISTIAN 24:12
  3      6  Morgan       Cavenaugh         F 11 5 BIG VALLEY CHRISTIAN 25:23
  4      7  Deanna       Cunningham        F 12 5 BIG VALLEY CHRISTIAN 25:25
  5     22  Cassamdra    Pierce            F  9 5 BIG VALLEY CHRISTIAN      

  2.    44  JIM ELLIOT CHRISTIAN (26:22  131:48)
===================================
  1      2  Megan        Crutchfield       F 11 5 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTIAN 23:43
  2      9  Elizabeth    Thiesen           F 12 5 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTIAN 26:46
  3     10  Candace      Smith             F  9 5 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTIAN 26:48
  4     11  Errica       Musgrave          F  9 5 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTIAN 27:12
  5     12  Emily        Buhkuhl           F 10 5 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTIAN 27:19
  6   ( 13) Amy          Lambdin           F 10 5 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTIAN 27:40
  7   ( 17) Monica       Rodriguez         F 11 5 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTIAN 28:56

  3.    57  FOREST LAKE CHRISTIA (26:56  134:36)
===================================
  1      1  Christa      Weisman           F 11 5 FOREST LAKE CHRISTIA 22:20
  2      8  Elyse        Vierra            F 12 5 FOREST LAKE CHRISTIA 26:34
  3     14  Lia          Hegarty           F  9 5 FOREST LAKE CHRISTIA 27:48
  4     16  Dana         Ormiston          F  9 5 FOREST LAKE CHRISTIA 28:32
  5     18  Lydia        Khyuvenen         F 10 5 FOREST LAKE CHRISTIA 29:22

  4.    80  FAITH CHRISTIAN      (71559:20  357796:39)
===================================
  1      5  Angela       Lee               F 11 5 FAITH CHRISTIAN      24:57
  2     15  Hannah       Baber             F 10 5 FAITH CHRISTIAN      28:15
  3     19  Kynsie       Lovell            F 12 5 FAITH CHRISTIAN      29:25
  4     20  Lacy         Bicknell          F  9 5 FAITH CHRISTIAN      34:40
  5     21  Larissa      May.              F 11 5 FAITH CHRISTIAN           

                ============================================================
                                 VARSITY GIRLS   DIV. 5
                             Individual Results  Event No. 13
                        state meet: 2 teams & 5 individuals top 12
                NOTE-1:  8 or more teams must compete in section prelim or final to receive max.
                           NOTE-2:  1 team & 5 individuals top 8
                ============================================================

Place TmPl No.  Fname        Lname          Sex Yr  Div School          Time  
===== ==== ==== ============ ============== === === === =============== ===== 
    1    1 1323 Christa      Weisman          F  11 5   FOREST LAKE CHR 22:20  I 
    2      1377 Eleah        Miner            F   9 5   VICTORY CHRISTI 22:44  I 
    3    2 1345 Megan        Crutchfield      F  11 5   JIM ELLIOT CHRI 23:43  I 
    4    3 1300 Amanda       Shortley         F  10 5   BIG VALLEY CHRI 23:56  T 
    5    4 1299 Laura        Polacci          F  12 5   BIG VALLEY CHRI 24:12  T 
    6    5 1308 Angela       Lee              F  11 5   FAITH CHRISTIAN 24:57  I 
    7    6 1296 Morgan       Cavenaugh        F  11 5   BIG VALLEY CHRI 25:23  T 
    8    7 1297 Deanna       Cunningham       F  12 5   BIG VALLEY CHRI 25:25  T 
    9    8 1322 Elyse        Vierra           F  12 5   FOREST LAKE CHR 26:34    



   10    9 1353 Elizabeth    Thiesen          F  12 5   JIM ELLIOT CHRI 26:46    
   11   10 1351 Candace      Smith            F   9 5   JIM ELLIOT CHRI 26:48    
   12      1332 Isabelle     Markoe           F   9 5   FORESTHILL      27:00    
   13   11 1349 Errica       Musgrave         F   9 5   JIM ELLIOT CHRI 27:12    
   14   12 1344 Emily        Buhkuhl          F  10 5   JIM ELLIOT CHRI 27:19    
   15   13 1348 Amy          Lambdin          F  10 5   JIM ELLIOT CHRI 27:40    
   16   14 1319 Lia          Hegarty          F   9 5   FOREST LAKE CHR 27:48    
   17   15 1306 Hannah       Baber            F  10 5   FAITH CHRISTIAN 28:15    
   18      1373 Chelsea      Dauth            F  12 5   TIOGA           28:24    
   19   16 1320 Dana         Ormiston         F   9 5   FOREST LAKE CHR 28:32    
   20   17 1350 Monica       Rodriguez        F  11 5   JIM ELLIOT CHRI 28:56    
   21      1386 Ashley       Crusius          F   9 5   FORESTHILL      29:14    
   22   18 1321 Lydia        Khyuvenen        F  10 5   FOREST LAKE CHR 29:22    
   23   19 1309 Kynsie       Lovell           F  12 5   FAITH CHRISTIAN 29:25    
   24      1385 Yesenia      Campos           F   9 5   VICTORY CHRISTI 29:31    
   25      1333 Kelsey       Zoller           F   9 5   FORESTHILL      30:35    
   26      1376 Emily        Clark            F   9 5   VICTORY CHRISTI 32:27    
   27   20 1307 Lacy         Bicknell         F   9 5   FAITH CHRISTIAN 34:40    
   28   21 1310 Larissa      May.             F  11 5   FAITH CHRISTIAN          
   29   22 1298 Cassamdra    Pierce           F   9 5   BIG VALLEY CHRI        T 
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